
2R 3R ＳＦ Ｆ

20日（火）

62

61

60

wo

61

63

wo

61

63

23RET

小海・伊林 ( 高津ＳＣ ) 29

ＢＹＥ

木村・荒井 ( ７CC溝の口 ) 28

冨村・吉田 ( TETC・チームK ) 25

武田・大城 ( 多摩ＳＣ・東宝調布ＴＣ ) 21

1R

22日（木）

Ａ    組

コ　ン　ソ　レ

石割・遠藤 ( フリー )

ＢＹＥ

工藤・鈴木 ( ７CC武蔵小杉・チームK ) 5

11

( さくら・SPC ) 8

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

青木・中川原

山田・石川 ( 高津ＳＣ ) 17

五十嵐・宇都宮 ( フリー

ＢＹＥ

小田・高木 ( ７CC武蔵小杉　 )

青木・中川原

小林・磯西　

19

3)高津SC・登戸サンライズ(

) 13



2R 3R ＳＦ Ｆ

61

61

61

65

60

62

63

63

63

63

登戸サンライズ )

田中・阿部 ( KTC )

1R

20日（火）、21日（水） 22日（木）

Ｂ    組

新保・内海 ( あざみ野ローン・高津ＳＣ ) 36

コ　ン　ソ　レ

ＢＹＥ

田中・村瀬 ( GODAI ) 37

三浦・稲益 ( YWP ) 40

田口・山本 ( フリー ) 43

ＢＹＥ

山口・市村 ( 登戸サンライズ ) 46

49

金子・黒岩 ( GTC・TETC ) 52

遠山・渡辺 (

鈴木・伊勢田 ( 城郷 ) 53

56

岩井・八木 ( フリー・SPC ) 57

７CC武蔵小杉・TETC ) 62

烏山・津田 ( チームDD ) 60

64

岩井・八木

61ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

吉村・秋元 (



2R 3R ＳＦ Ｆ

21日（水）

64

64

61

63

64

60

64

61

61

60

64

63

1R

22日（木）

Ｃ    組

小田・戸張 ( 高津ＳＣ ) 67

コ　ン　ソ　レ

ＢＹＥ 68

山田・長野　 ( フリー ) 69

村田・横田 ( 高津ＳＣ・７CC溝の口 ) 72

栗原・藤部 ( MAX・７CC武蔵小杉 ) 73

神﨑・亀迫 ( WFTC・マートＴＣ ) 76

金澤・金井 ( YWP ) 77

志比・長谷川 ( 野あざみ・TTK ) 80 志比・長谷川

廣本・神谷 ( ７CC武蔵小杉 ) 83

ＢＹＥ 83

大島・設楽 ( 城郷 ) 85

有門・堀　 ( 橘ＴＡ・チームDD ) 88

酒井・野田 ( フリー ) 89

山田・小林 ( ７CC武蔵小杉 ) 91

寺師・増元 ( メガロス神奈川・橘ＴＡ ) 93

ＢＹＥ



2R 3R ＳＦ Ｆ

64

62

61

60

63

65

61

60

61

60

64

62

63

1R

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

秋山・根本

20日（火）、21日（水） 22日（木）

５０才以上

杉浦・碓井 ( コスモス・サリュート ) 2

コ　ン　ソ　レ

清水・馬場 ( チーム春川・旭台 ) 4

弾塚・三石 ( チェリー・SRC ) 8

北田・井上 ( F.T.C ) 10

打川・小脇 ( SRC・チェリー ) 12

中村・岡田 ( フリー ) 15

石井・黒木 ( GODAI ) 16

増田・下村 ( フリー ) 21

秋山・根本 ( スパイス ) 22

宇野・大熊 ( チームオクヤマ ) 24

菊地・山田 ( たちばな ) 28

謝花・中村 ( F.T.C ) 30

佐藤・峯岸 ( フェリーチエ・旭台 ) 31

亀田・安部 ( チーム太郎 ) 33


